E.Luminexx™
Vascular Stent
3
LifeStentTM | 5F Vascular Stent System
Ordering information
BD Switzerland
Sarl, Route de Crassier 17, Business Park Terre Bonne, Batiment A4, 1262 Eysins Switzerland,
Tel: +41 21 556 30 00. Fax: +41 44 722 5370
Low profile proven
preformance
The Halo EffectTM
014
80 cm Catheter Length
Order code
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Sheath
Size
(F)
5F050201C
5
20 5
5F050301C 30 5
5F050401C 40 5
5F050601C 60 5
5F050801C 80 5
5F051001C 100 5
5F051201C 120 5
5F051501C 150 5
5F051701C 170 5
5F060201C
6
20 5
5F060301C 30 5
5F060401C 40 5
5F060601C 60 5
5F060801C 80 5
5F061001C 100 5
5F061201C 120 5
5F061501C 150 5
5F070201C
7
20 5
5F070301C 30 5
5F070401C 40 5
5F070601C 60 5
5F070801C 80 5
5F071001C 100 5
5F071201C 120 5
135 cm Catheter Length
Order code
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Sheath
Size
(F)
5F050203C
5
20 5
5F050303C 30 5
5F050403C 40 5
5F050603C 60 5
5F050803C 80 5
5F051003C 100 5
5F051203C 120 5
5F051503C 150 5
5F051703C 170 5
5F060203C
6
20 5
5F060303C 30 5
5F060403C 40 5
5F060603C 60 5
5F060803C 80 5
5F061003C 100 5
5F061203C 120 5
5F061503C 150 5
5F070203C
7
20 5
5F070303C 30 5
5F070403C 40 5
5F070603C 60 5
5F070803C 80 5
5F071003C 100 5
5F071203C 120 5
LifeStentTM 5F Vascular Stent System
Indications: The LifeStent™ 5F Vascular Stent
System is indicated for the treatment of
atherosclerotic lesions in the superficial femoral